
MI DOC Q 3 2015 - Order Form

MI DOC Qtr. 3 2015

PRODUCT LIMITS
1 Cereal - Limit 5   
2 Chips - Limit 5   

QTY ITEM# TOTAL
PRICE

PRICEITEM DESCRIPTION QTY ITEM# TOTAL
PRICE

PRICEITEM DESCRIPTION

TOTAL TOTAL

FOOD & SNACKS
BEANS

4915 Brushy Creek 10 oz. Black Beans [G] $1.45
4940 Velveeta 4 oz. Spicy, Cheesy Refried Beans [K C H] $1.04
9783 Sevilla 8 oz. Refried Beans [K R H] $1.62
5939 Sevilla 4.4 oz. Chili Flavor Beans & Rice $1.07

CANDY
1477 Chick-O-Stick (Atkinson's) .7 oz. [K C G] $0.20
40601 Jolly Rancher 3.7 oz. Assorted Flavors [C] $0.90
955 M&M's 1.74 oz. Peanut Candy [G] $1.02
1949 Reese's 1.5 oz. Peanut Butter Cups [K G] $1.02
5409 Kit Kat 1.5 oz. Bar [K] $1.02
985 Pay Day 1.85 oz. Bar [K] $1.02
40605 E.Z. Digby's 3.75 oz. Starlite Mints [C] $0.68
40609 E.Z. Digby's 4.25 oz. Lemon Drops [C] $0.65
40686 E.Z. Digby's 3 oz. Atomic Fire Balls [C] $0.69
40620 E.Z. Digby's 4.25 oz. Jelly Beans [C] $0.77
1640 Starburst 7.2 oz. Fruit Chews Bag [R] $2.85
40637 E.Z. Digby's 3.25 oz. Now & Laters Assorted [C] $0.77
40677 E.Z. Digby's 3.75 oz. All Stars Assorted Candies [C] $0.79
6329 GoLightly 2.75 oz. Sugar Free Butterscotch Candy [K C G] $2.13
10502 Snickers 1.86 oz. Bar [G] $1.02
10680 Sunkist 2.75 oz. Tropical Blend Sugar Free Candy [G] $2.13
80000868 Sather's 4 oz. Sour Neon Worms $1.01
80000870 Chewy Red Hots 4 oz. $1.01
80000871 Chewy Lemonhead 4 oz. - Redrific $1.01

CEREAL, CEREAL BAR & BREAKFAST BOWL
6618 Ralston 12.3 oz. Fruit & Cream Variety Instant Oatmeal (10 ct.) $2.22
10044 Ralston 13.5 oz. Variety Instant Oatmeal 10 pk. $2.49
10359 Golden Valley Cereal 20 oz. Raisin Bran [K R] 1 $3.99
10360 Golden Valley Cereal 20 oz. Cinnamon Squares [K R] 1 $4.85
10361 Golden Valley Cereal 20 oz. Frosted Flakes [R] 1 $3.54
10809 Kellogg's 12.2 oz. Apple Jacks Cereal [C R] 1 $4.08
6045 Zippy Cakes 1.3 oz. Strawberry Cereal Bar $0.27
80000607 Brushy Creek 9 oz. Breakfast Bowl $3.99

CHEESE PRODUCTS
175 City Cow 4 oz. Sharp Cheddar Cheese Stick [C G] $1.94
2131 City Cow 4 oz. Provolone Cheese Stick [C G] $1.94
9397 Velveeta 8 oz. Spicy Jalapeno Cheese Snack Spread Tub [C R G] $1.77
10911 Philly 2 oz. Cream Cheese w/ Jalapenos $0.68
9396 Velveeta 8 oz. Sharp Cheddar Cheese Snack Spread Tub [C R G] $1.77

CHIPS
911 Cactus Annie's 10 oz. Nacho Cheese Tortilla Chips [K C G] 2 $1.97
910 Cactus Annie's 12 oz. Round Tortilla Chips [K C H G] 2 $1.89
902 Cactus Annie's 11 oz. "Whole Enchilada" Party Mix [C] 2 $1.94
1266 Cactus Annie's 2 oz. Hot & Spicy Pork Rinds [C G S] 2 $0.82
7991 Cactus Annie's 13 oz. Corn Chips [K C H G S] 2 $1.89
7989 Cactus Annie's 12 oz. Hot Spicy Corn Chips [K C H G S] 2 $1.97
7996 Cactus Annie's 11 oz. Cheese Crunchy [K C H G S] 2 $1.97
7992 Cactus Annie's 9.5 oz. Cheese Crunchy Hot! Hot! Hot! [K C H G] 2 $1.97
80000894 Moon Lodge 6 oz. Buffalo Wing/Blue Cheese Potato Chips 2 $1.29
5112 Moon Lodge 6 oz. Barbeque Potato Chips 2 $1.29
5113 Moon Lodge 6 oz. Sour Cream & Onion Potato Chips [G] 2 $1.29
5115 Moon Lodge 6 oz. Ripple Potato Chips [G S] 2 $1.26
5110 Moon Lodge 6 oz. Stuffed Jalapeno Potato Chips [S] 2 $1.29
10354 Doritos 8 oz. Cool Ranch [C] 2 $2.22
10514 Doritos 8 oz. Nacho Cheese [C] 2 $2.22
10355 Fritos 10.5 oz. Chili Cheese Corn Chips [C] 2 $2.67
10525 Ruffles 5.5 oz. Cheddar & Sour Cream Potato Chips 2 $1.94

COFFEE, TEA, COCOA & CAPPUCCINO
7022 Keefe 3 oz. 100% Colombian Coffee [K C R] $3.62
10243 Keefe 3 oz. Alturo Blend Coffee [C R G] $3.06
7024 Keefe 3 oz. Decaffeinated Freeze Dried Coffee [C R] $3.62
2974 Maxwell House 4 oz. Select Roast Coffee Pouch [C R H] $4.28
433 Bigelow Green Tea 20 ct. [K] $3.96
423 Bigelow Earl Grey Decaffeinated Tea 20 ct. $3.96
428 Bigelow 1.1 oz. Six Assorted Teas - 18 Per Box [G] $3.71
416 Keefe Tea Bags - 48 ct. [K G S] $1.98
892 Sweet Fusions 19 oz. Tea w/Lemon Tea Pouch [K C H] $3.39
7495 Swiss Miss 9 oz. Hot Cocoa Mix (9 servings) [C R G] $1.79
7037 Keefe 10 oz. Hot Cocoa w/ Mini Marshmallows [C R] $1.63
3701 Keefe 8 oz. French Vanilla Cappuccino [K C R] $1.65

CONDIMENTS
6510 Squeez-Ums .31 oz. Mayonnaise 12 pk. [K G] $0.87
6522 Poco Pac Pure Honey 10 pk. [K] $1.50
6513 Squeez-Ums .15 oz. Mustard 12 pk. [K H G] $0.80
6514 Squeez-Ums .31 oz. Ketchup 12 pk. [K G] $0.80

COOKIES
40708 Nabisco 1.8 oz. Oreo Cookies [K] $0.75
6070 Zippy Cookies 16 oz. Vanilla Wafers [K] $1.98
6073 Zippy Cookies 16 oz. Chocolate Chip Cookies [K] $2.13
6076 Zippy Cookies 14 oz. Duplex Cremes Cookies [K] $1.89
6077 Zippy Cookies 14 oz. Peanut Butter Creme Cookies [K] $1.83

COOKIES (cont.)

K - Kosher,C - Clear,R - Resealable,H - Halal,G - Gluten Free,S - Soy Free

6079 Zippy Cookies 14 oz. Chocolate Cremes Cookies [K] $1.83
7647 Zippy Cakes 2.75 oz. Soft Baked Chocolate Chip Cookies (2 pk.) [K] $0.53
7645 Zippy Cookies 2.75 oz. Soft Peanut Butter Cookies (2 pk) $0.53
10251 Zippy Cookies 14 oz. Lemon Cremes Cookies $1.83

CRACKERS
718 Golden Valley Snacks 9 oz. Cheese Crackers [K] $2.50
4494 Nabisco Premium 16 oz. Unsalted Crackers [K] $2.98
4293 Ralston 14.4 oz. Honey Graham Crackers [K] $2.63
7914 Golden Valley Snacks 16 oz. Saltine Crackers $1.70
10753 Golden Valley Snacks 15.1 oz. Snack Crackers $2.67

CREAMER/SUGAR/MILK
26 Paramount Dairy Farms 8 oz. Non-Dairy Creamer [K C R H] $1.40
10596 Paramount Dairy Farms 6.75 oz. French Vanilla Non-Dairy Creamer $1.73
10959 Nestle Coffee-Mate 6 oz. Creamer in a Pouch - The Original [K G] $1.77
38 Keefe 12 oz. All Natural Pure Sugar [K C R H] $1.34
9719 Sweetmate 3.5 oz. Saccharin (100 count) [G S] $1.89
6566 Paramount Dairy Farms 10 oz. Instant Nonfat Dry Milk [K H] $4.73

DRINK MIXES
7030 Keefe 12 oz. Orange Flavored Breakfast Drink [C R] $1.89
7033 Kool-Aid 12 oz. Tropical Punch Drink Mix [C R] $2.19
7034 Kool-Aid 12 oz. Cherry Drink Mix [C R] $2.19
9713 Kool-Aid 12 oz. Watermelon/Strawberry Drink Mix $2.19
7979 Gatorade 7.5 oz. Fruit Punch Drink Mix [R] $2.10
7036 Country Time 12 oz. Lemonade Drink Mix [C R] $2.19
536 Nestle 1.26 oz. Carnation Instant Breakfast 10 ct. Variety Pack $7.88
2852 Carnation 12.6 oz. French Vanilla Instant Breakfast Drink 10 pk. $7.88
80007007 Orange Crush .55 oz. Sugar Free Drink Mix 6 pk. $1.94
7813 Hawaiian Punch Singles To Go 0.75 oz. Polar Blast 8 pk. $1.94
80000099 Jolly Rancher Singles to Go 0.62 oz. Green Apple Drink Mix 6 pk. $1.94

MEAT SNACKS
4888 Jack Link's .9 oz. Original Beef Jerky $1.88
3609 Brushy Creek .78 oz. Single Serve Bacon - 6 slices $2.36
2229 O'Brien's 1.13 oz. Hot & Spicy Sausage [G] $0.77
5958 Jack Link's 1.625 oz. Hot Lil Chub [G S] $0.86
6479 Jack Link's 1.2 oz. Jalapeno Beef & Cheese Stick $1.19
6684 Jack Link's 5 oz. Turkey Summer Sausage w/ Brown Sugar [C G S] $2.37
9578 Jack Link's 5 oz. Original Beef Salami Summer Sausage [G S] $2.22
9576 Jack Link's 5 oz. Original Beef Summer Sausage [G S] $2.37
9577 Jack Link's 5 oz. Hot Beef Summer Sausage [G S] $2.22

NOODLES
4935 Velveeta 3 oz. Macaroni and Cheese [K C H] $1.20

PASTRIES & SNACK CAKES
10550 Kellogg's 14.7 oz. Pop-Tarts Frosted Strawberry (8/box) $2.76
10893 Kellogg's 10.5 oz. Pop-Tarts Peanut Butter (6/box) $2.76
7867 Kellogg's 14.7 oz. Pop Tarts Frosted Chocolate Chip (8/box) $2.76
10549 Kellogg's 14 oz. Pop-Tarts Brown Sugar Cinnamon (8/box) $2.76
6846 Kellogg's 14.1 oz. Pop Tarts Frosted Cookies & Creme (8/box) $2.76
6058 Zippy Cakes 4.25 oz. Strawberry Cheese Danish [C] $0.74
6051 Zippy Cakes 10 oz. Dunkin' Stix (6 pk) $1.89
6043 Zippy Cakes 6 oz. Monster Iced Buneez (Honey Bun) [C] $0.77
6053 Zippy Cakes 16 oz. Oatmeal Cremes (12 pk) $1.83
6055 Zippy Cakes 12 oz. Swiss Rolls (6 pk) [K] $2.14
6540 Zippy Cakes 4.75 oz. Chocolate Iced Honey Bun [C] $0.63
6057 Zippy Cakes 4 oz. Iced Swirl Cinnamon Roll [C] $0.72
80000495 Golden Valley 4 oz. Plain Bagel [C] $0.60
80000496 Golden Valley 4 oz. Cinnamon Raisin Bagel [C] $0.60
6052 Zippy Cakes 12 oz. Peanut Butter Wafers (6 pk) $2.25

PEANUT BUTTER/JELLY
81 Keefe 18 oz. Chunky Peanut Butter [K C R G S] $3.29
80 Keefe 18 oz. Creamy Peanut Butter [K C R G S] $3.29
622 Squeez-Ums 1 oz. Grape Jelly 10-Pack [K] $1.97
648 Poco Pac 1 oz. Strawberry Jam 10-Pack [K] $1.97

PEPPERS/PICKLES
355 Cactus Annie's 12 oz. Sliced Jalapeno Peppers [C R G] $2.88
383 Van Holten's 7.64 oz. Hot & Spicy Pickle [K G] $0.72
382 Van Holten's 7.64 oz. Zesty Garlic Pickle [K G] $0.72
381 Van Holten's 7.64 oz. Dill Pickle [K G] $0.72

RAMEN
15 Maruchan 3 oz. Cajun Shrimp Flavor Ramen [C] $0.34
8 Maruchan 3 oz. Chicken Flavor Ramen [C] $0.34
18 Maruchan 3 oz. Cajun Chicken Flavor Ramen [C] $0.34
9 Maruchan 3 oz. Beef Flavor Ramen [C] $0.34
13 Maruchan 3 oz. Texas Beef Flavor Ramen [C] $0.34
10 Maruchan 3 oz. Chili Flavor Ramen [C] $0.34
1327 Maruchan 3 oz. Roast Chicken Flavor Ramen [C] $0.34
1328 Maruchan 3 oz. Roast Beef Flavor Ramen [C] $0.34
6644 Maruchan 3 oz. Chicken Low Sodium Ramen [C] $0.35
6645 Maruchan 3 oz. Beef Low Sodium Ramen [C] $0.35
80000891 Maruchan 3 oz. Low Sodium Hot & Spicy Vegetable Flavor Ramen $0.34
6646 Maruchan 3 oz. Low Sodium Ramen - Chili Flavor $0.35
4 Maruchan Instant Lunch 2.25 oz. - California Veggie $0.63
16 Maruchan Instant Lunch 2.25 oz. - Hot & Spicy Beef $0.63
1332 Maruchan 2.25 oz. Cheddar Cheese Instant Lunch $0.63

K - Kosher,C - Clear,R - Resealable,H - Halal,G - Gluten Free,S - Soy Free
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READY-TO-EAT MEALS
1712 Brushy Creek 11.25 oz. Hot Chili with Beans (HOT) [G] $2.03
1711 Brushy Creek 11.25 oz. Chili with Beans [G] $2.01
1710 Brushy Creek 11.25 oz. Chili No Beans $2.18
1715 Brushy Creek 11.25 oz. Beef Stew [G] $1.79
3718 Brushy Creek 7.05 oz. Whole Kernel Corn [G S] $1.42
5360 Brushy Creek 4.5 oz. Premium Chicken Breast [G S] $3.06
10113 Brushy Creek 6 oz. Beef Barbacoa Shredded Beef with Sauce $3.53
10274 Brushy Creek 11.25 oz. Low Fat Spicy Chili w/ Beans $1.95
7288 Brushy Creek 6 oz. Lightly Seasoned Beef Crumbles $3.08
7620 Brushy Creek 10 oz. Roast Beef and Gravy [S] $5.88
80001014 Brushy Creek 8 oz. White Bean Chili w/ Chicken $4.25
3971 Rip 'N' Ready 10 oz. Meatballs $4.62
10271 My Own Meal 10 oz. Chicken & Rice $6.19
80000028 My Own Meal 10 oz. Lasagna Florentine $5.79
80000303 My Own Meal 10 oz. Beef Stew $6.30
80000304 My Own Meal 10 oz. Cheese Tortellini $5.79
6661 My Own Meal 10 oz. Chicken Mediterranean $6.19
10931 Keefe Kitchens 4 oz. Instant Potatoes $1.14

RICE
4938 Velveeta 2 oz. Spicy, Cheesy Rice [K C H] $0.69
7525 Keefe 6.5 oz. Pre-Cooked Long Grain Brown Rice [K C R G] $1.45
5880 Keefe 8 oz. Pre-Cooked Long Grain Rice [C R G] $1.35
5678 Uncle Ben's 7 oz. Instant Rice Clear Resealable [C R] $1.31

SEAFOOD
4317 Fresh Catch 4.23 oz. Chunk Light Tuna in Water [G] $2.25
4385 Fresh Catch 3.53 oz. Fillets of Mackerel in Soybean Oil [G] $1.52
4394 Fresh Catch 3.53 oz. Fish Steaks in Spicy Mustard Sauce [K G] $0.95
4397 Fresh Catch 3.53 oz. Fish Steaks in Louisiana Hot Sauce [K G] $0.95
10472 Fresh Catch 3.53 oz. Chunk Light Tuna w/ Jalapenos [G] $2.10
5492 Chicken of the Sea 3.53 oz. Yellowfin Tuna in Spicy Thai Chili Sauce $3.30
4391 Fresh Catch 3.53 oz. Salmon Flakes in Water [G] $1.95

SNACKS & NUTS
931 Cactus Annie's 10 oz. Cheese Puffs [K C G] $1.95
6743 Andy Capp's .85 oz. Hot Fries $0.38
5139 Moon Lodge 11 oz. Pretzels Mini Twists [C] $1.44
80000562 Moon Lodge 5 oz. Jalapeno Cheddar Popcorn $1.35
5375 Moon Lodge 2.8 oz. Extra Butter Microwave Popcorn [K] $0.51
5377 Moon Lodge 2.8 oz. Natural Popcorn [K] $0.51
5378 Moon Lodge 2.8 oz. Kettle Corn Microwave Popcorn [K G] $0.47
5133 Moon Lodge 5 oz. White Cheddar Popcorn [G] $1.29
7550 Moon Lodge 1.75 oz. Salted Peanuts [K C G] $0.43
7551 Moon Lodge 1.75 oz. Hot, Hot, Hot! Peanuts [K C G] $0.43
40713 Corn Nuts 1.4 oz. Chile Picante Con Limon Crunch Corn Snack $0.90
40647 Barcelona 4 oz. Tropical Mix [C G S] $0.98
40646 Barcelona 3.25 oz. Health Mix [C G S] $1.24
40658 Barcelona 3.25 oz. Salted Sunflower Kernels [C G S] $0.72
40653 Barcelona 2.5 oz. Honey Roasted Peanuts [C G S] $0.73
4680 Barcelona 8 oz. Roasted & Salted Cashews Bag [K C G S] $3.97
4679 Barcelona 10 oz. Mixed Nuts with Peanuts [K C G S] $3.50

SPICES/SAUCES/SPREADS
9868 Salt Shaker 4 oz. [G S] $0.47
9881 Pepper Shaker 1.5 oz. [G S] $1.26
1586 Garlic Powder 2.5 oz. [K G] $1.31
10310 Spice Classics 4.75 oz. Seasoned Salt $1.73
10350 Spice Grocers 1 oz. Vegetable Flakes $1.47
123 Cactus Annie's 10 oz. Hot Picante Sauce [C G] $1.82
80000193 Hunts 18 oz. BBQ Sauce $1.91
6517 Squeez-Ums .24 oz. Hot Sauce 12 pk. [K H G] $0.50
2587 Brushy Creek 4 oz. Italian Pasta Sauce [C G] $0.69
4535 Kraft 1.5 oz. Ranch Dressing Packet $0.60

TORTILLAS
5070 Cactus Annie's 8 oz. Flour Tortillas (6 pk) [C R] $0.92
6190 Chi-Chi's 9 oz. White Corn Tortillas 10 ct. $1.20
80000914 Mission Jalapeno Flavored Tortillas 6 ct. $2.52

HEALTH & BEAUTY
BODY WASH

80000354 Black Ice 15 oz. Body Wash similar to Polo Black $3.64
80000355 Black Ice 15 oz. Body Wash similar to Gucci $3.64

DENTAL CARE
21748 $3.82
21017 $1.47
20312 $4.55
20349 $2.07

21288 $2.55
20075 $2.80
80000305 $0.20
21822 $0.21
80001537

Colgate 4.6 oz. 2-in-1 Icy Blast Toothpaste [C] 
Cool Wave 4 oz. Fresh Mint Fluoride Toothpaste [C] 
Effergrip 2.5 oz. Cream Tube
Denture Bath
LIMIT 1
Floss Loops (Pack of 30)
Colgate 4.6 oz. Original Flavor Toothpaste 
Oraline 4 in. Security Flex Crossover Toothbrush 
White Toothbrush Cap (*toothbrush not included) 
Percara 8 oz. Oral Health Rinse Mouthwash $1.00

DEODORANTS
21126 Speed Stick 3 oz. Ultimate Sport Gel Anti-Perspirant/Deodorant [C] $3.49
22337 Power-Up 2.5 oz. Clear A/P Deodorant - Force [C] $2.58
20068 Mennen 3 oz. Power Ultimate Sport A/P Deodorant $3.49
22339 Power-Up 2.5 oz. Clear Deodorant - Drive [C] $2.28
26042 Power-Up 3 oz. Force Roll On A/P Deodorant $2.58

ETHNIC HAIR CARE
20377 Murray's 4 oz. Pomade $2.53
20200 Sulfur 8 2 oz. Medicated Original Conditioner $3.92
20204 Sulfur 8 7.5 oz. Medicated Shampoo $3.92
22951 Softee 5 oz. Coconut Oil Conditioner $2.44
20380 Luster's 8 oz. Pink Oil Moisturizer $6.23

HAIR CARE
20362 Goody Braided Elastic Ponytailers (black) 18 ct. [C] $1.25
20286 7" Professional Comb (plastic) $0.12
21452 6.5" Afro Comb $0.15
20474 Shower Cap (disposable) $0.07
24941 Elementz 15 oz. Styling Gel w/ Aloe Vera $2.72
22762 Let's Jam Shining Gel 4.4 oz. Single Jar $4.06
26180 Three Flowers 4 oz. Molding Pomade $4.27

PHARMACEUTICALS
21953 NewDay Cotton Swabs - 300 ct. [C] $1.54
80001542 Rolaids Regular Strength Antacid (1 Roll) $0.77
20545 Good Sense Cherry Cough Drops 30 ct. [C R] $0.90
24122 Good Sense Honey Lemon Cough Drops - 30 ct. [C R] $0.90
20713 Good Sense .5 oz. Tetrasine Eye Drops $1.98
21762 Medicated Chest Rub 3.53 oz. $2.13
22681 Good Sense Sugar Free Cherry Cough Drops Bag - 25 Ct. [C R] $1.62
24647 Alka Seltzer Plus Cold Relief 20 ct. $8.09
21430 Antacid Tablets - 2 Pack $0.14
21867 Good Sense Antacid Tablets 150 Ct. $3.85

K - Kosher,C - Clear,R - Resealable,H - Halal,G - Gluten Free,S - Soy Free

SHAMPOO/CONDITIONER
20024 Crawford 4 oz. Balsam & Protein Shampoo [C] $1.04
24938 Elementz 15 oz. Dandruff Shampoo Almond/Shea $2.49
24936 Elementz 15 oz. Thickening Shampoo w/ Aloe & Ginseng $1.96
24942 Elementz 3n1 - 15 oz. Coconut Lime Hair & Body Wash $2.42
26136 Suave 12 oz. Daily Clarifying Shampoo $2.25
26138 Suave 12 oz. Green Apple Shampoo $2.25
26137 Suave 12 oz. Waterfall Mist Conditioner $2.25
24939 Elementz 15 oz. Hydrating Conditioner Almond/Shea $1.96

SHAVING PRODUCTS
24409 Magic Cream 6 oz. Depilatory $3.25

SKIN CARE
26045 Dial 12 oz. Advanced Therapy Lotion $3.15
24968 Infuzed Island Naturals 15 oz. Body Lotion Cocoa & Shea Butter $2.13
24966 Infuzed Island Naturals 15 oz. Shea Butter Lotion $2.13
24967 Infuzed Island Naturals 15 oz. Coconut Lime & Aloe Lotion $2.13
20329 Heritage 3 oz. Medicated Anti-Fungal Powder $2.35
22377 NewDay 13 oz. Bath & Shower Powder $1.62
20514 Chap Stick .15 oz. Regular Flavor (Blister Pack) $1.71
20646 Heritage 4.5 oz. Skin Cream Tube $1.66
20517 Chap-Et 1 oz. Lip Conditioner $1.01
24725 Muscle Rub 3 oz. $2.24
80000399 Ambi 2 oz. Skin Cream $7.28

SOAP
22098 Next1 5 oz. Anti-bacterial Sport Soap (1 Bar) [C] $0.64
22096 Next1 5 oz. Cocoa Butter Soap (1 Bar) [C] $0.65
20776 Neutrogena 3.5 oz. Soap (1 Bar) $3.84
80000398 Ambi 3.5 oz. Complexion Bar (1 Bar) $2.24

VITAMINS/BODY BUILDING
21831 Ultra Whey Protein - 16 oz. $15.51
24228 Natural Choice Vitamin E 200 mg - 100 Count $7.11
80001688 Sundown Naturals 1200 mg Fish Oil - 100 Softgels $8.44
21337 Naturalist Daily Multiple Choice Vitamins - w/o Iron (90 tablets) $2.32
21336 Naturalist Daily Multiple Vitamins w/ Iron (90 tablets) $2.78
24548 Centrum Silver 125 ct. $19.60
80001216 Ultra Fit 2.3 oz. Chocolate Peanut Butter Nutrition Bar $2.49
80001217 Ultra Fit 2.22 oz. Cookies & Cream Crunch Nutrition Bar $2.49

ELECTRONICS
ACCESSORIES

5079501099 Headphone Adapter for Mono Stereo (Mini) $1.56
5082901099 6' Non-Coiled Headphone Ext w/ Mini Jack $2.24

BATTERIES
21131 Panasonic Alkaline Plus Power "AA" Batteries - 4 Pack [C] $2.91
20118 Panasonic Alkaline Plus Power "D" Batteries - 2 Pack [C] $2.69
21132 Panasonic Alkaline Plus Power "AAA" Batteries - 4 Pack [C] $2.91

EARBUDS
5077401099 Koss KE5K- 4 Earbuds $6.00
5172801099 Clear Earbuds [C] $5.48
8018801099 Skull Candy "Smokin 2" Earbuds $27.99

THE GENERAL STORE
GAMES

20215 Pinochle Aviator US Playing Cards $1.62
20534 Chess & Checkers Combination $6.94
20211 Aviator - US Playing Cards $1.62
20524 Double Six Dominoes $2.72

GREETING CARD
29072 Acetate Thinking of You Card $0.84

HATS
21226 Cool Stretch Cap - Black $2.65
20548 Do-Rag - Black $2.65

MISCELLANEOUS
21610 Plastic 22 oz. Tumbler (w/ Lid) $0.41
20501 Singer Sewing Kit without Scissors $1.82
20281 Acrylic Mirror without Magnet 6" x 4.5" [C] $1.84
20273 Two Piece Soap Dish [C] $0.46
80001297 Military Style Brush $1.62
20293 Fingernail Clipper without File [C] $0.65
20490 Plastic 12 oz. Coffee Cup w/ Handle $0.76
72149 Foam Ear Plugs $0.23
20592 Plastic Spork $0.08
80000969 Cooks Spork - Tan $0.32
24150 Bowl with Lid 1.6 Quart Servin' Saver $2.36
20256 Address Book - Small 2.5" x 4" $0.77
21330 Toilet Paper $0.73

STATIONERY
20235 White Paper 8.5" x 11", 50 Sheets/Pad $1.12
20224 Bic Blue Cristal Pen Medium - 10 Pack $2.39
20225 Bic Black Cristal Pen Medium - 10 Pack $2.39
20240 #10 Envelope $0.03
24573 Yellow #2 Pencil w/ Eraser $0.14
24322 Document File w/ Velcro Strap $1.47
24583 Bic Blue Cristal Pen 2 pk. $1.04
24584 Bic Black Cristal Pen 2 pk. $1.04
21816 Brown Kraft Catalog Envelope - 10" x 15" $0.22

TYPEWRITER ACCESSORIES
20685 Carbon Paper 8.5" x 11", 10 Sheets $1.43
22685 Typing Paper - 500 Sheets $5.88

WOMEN'S ONLY ITEMS
21067 Preference Panty Shields - 22 ct. $1.12
21899 Playtex Gentle Glide Tampons - 20 pk. $6.02
24330 Preference Super Tampon 40 ct. $5.88
826349 Miconazole 1.59 oz. (Generic Monistat) $10.18
26358 Preference 22 ct. Super Maxi Pad $2.10
80000486 Massengill 4.5 oz. Cleansing Vinegar & Water Douche - 2 pk. $2.66
20355 Goody Plastic Side Combs - 2 pk. $1.43
24494 Wet N Wild Silk Finish Breeze Lipstick $0.98
20641 Lady Invisible Dry 1.4 oz. Anti-Perspirant Shower Fresh $2.38
21046 Secret 1.7 oz. Wide Solid Powder Fresh Deodorant $2.27
24943 Elementz 15 oz. Invigorating Deep Sea Minerals Body Wash $2.02
26178 Wet N Wild Mega Protein Mascara C137 - Very Black $1.65
22017 Cover Girl Smoothers Concealer Light $7.63
22019 Cover Girl Smoothers Concealer Medium $7.63
26323 Mega Retractable Dark Brown Eyeliner $1.89
26325 Mega Retractable Black Eyeliner $1.89
80000503 Cover Girl Brown Mascara Lash Blast Clump Crusher $6.78
80001341 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Liquid Black $4.20
80001342 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Liquid Dark Brown $4.20
22359 Midol Max Strength 16 ct. $4.40
24180 La Pointe 4 oz. Spa Collection - Exotic Mango Blend $2.80
21543 Heritage 8 oz. Alcohol Free Hair Spray [C] $2.10

K - Kosher,C - Clear,R - Resealable,H - Halal,G - Gluten Free,S - Soy Free



4 WAYS FOR FAMILY/FRIENDS TO PLACE AN ORDER 

I) Order online at: WWW .michiganpackages.COID
SELECT PAYMENT METHOD: 

O Institutional Check O Cashier's Check O Money Order 

2) Order by mail by sending to: Access Securepak® (Ml) 
10880 Lin Page Place 
St. Louis, MO 63132

3) Order by phone: 1-855-768-0789
4) Order by fax: 1-866-754-2813

Merchandise Sales Tax 

FOOD (non taxable)

Total 

Q MasterCard Q VISA Q Discover 

(Make Checks & Money Orders Payable to ACCESS SECUREPAK ®) 

Cardholder Name:------------------­
(Please Print) 

Cardholder's Signature:-----------------[ H NIA I=[ "'
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kMerchandise subtotal [ 

Daytime Phone Number: ( __ ) -------

CredH card Number 

[JJJJJJJJJJJJJJJJJJ� cannot exceed $85.00} ------'

PROCESSING FEE [ 
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE I 

$4.24 Expiration Date: _____ _ Today's Date: -------

As an added Security measure, please note the three-digit 
code on the back of your credit card. 

-

ATTENTION INMATES PLACING ORDERS FOR THEMSELVES: 

(1) Orders need to be submitted to the business office

Last 3 digits lJJ] 
of account 

number panel 

for processing.

(2) Inmates are not permitted to mail their orders directly

to Access Securepak.

(3) $2. 12 processing fee applies to all orders and must

be added tO the total.

Prisoners a re prohibited from receiving Securepak orders purchased by or on behalf of another prisoner, parolee or probationer. Prisoners also 
are prohibited from receiving Securepak orders known to be purchased by  a family member of another prisoner, parolee or probationer uness 
the purchaser also is a family member of the prisoner receiving the item. A ''family member" is defined as a grandpareri, parent, 
stepparent, spouse, mother�n·law, fatlutt�n·law, child,stepchild,grandchild, sibling, stepbrother, and stepsister, an aunt ancWor uncle also 
is considered a family member if there is adequate verification that the aunt ancWor uncle served as a surrogate pareot of the prisoner.. 

A prisoner found at a misconduct or other hearing conducted in accordance with Administrative Rule 791.3310 or 791.3315 to be knowingly 
involved in sending or receiving fraldulentSecurepakorders, including the forging cl Securepak documentation, may be prohibited from 

·----------------------------- purchasing and/orreceivingitems through theSecurepakProgram for a period oftime detetmined by theWarden or designee.

ORDERING INFORMATION: 
T he vendor will notify the purchaser if his/her order canoot be processed or delivered for any reason and provide the purchaser with a full 

refund, not including the cost of processing fee;refunds t> prisoners shall not be subject to debt coUectDn under PD 04.02.105 "Prisoner Funds.n 

SENDER'S INFORMATION: Sender's Name, Address, Phone Number & Email Address. 

SHIPPING INFORMATION: Inmate's Name, ID#, Institution Address/Housing/Cell Number. 

PAYMENT: We accept Visa, MasterCard and Discover crediUdebit cards and prepaid cards (that have a verifiable United States address), cashier's check, 
money orders & institutional checks. When paying by credit card be sure to include the card number, expiration date, card verification (3 digit card 
verification number found on the back of the card), card member's name, address and phone number. We do not accept prepaid credit cards that lack the 
ability to assign a valid United States address to the card holder. 
P ersonal checks will NOT be accepted and the orders will be returned to the sender. 

ORDERS PLACED WITH A CREDIT, DEBIT, OR PRE-PAID CARD: All cards will be charged on the day the order is placed. Any refunds/credits due will 
be applied to the original card used. Please allow additional time for refunds/credits to be processed when using a prepaid card. 

SALES TAX: Access Securepak® is applying sales tax on all non-food items as required by the state. 
Sales tax is NOT included in the selling prices of the non-food items. 

OUT OF STOCK PRODUCT: If an item becomes out of stock after an order has been processed Access Securepak® will hold the order up to 10 business 
days to allow that out of stock item to become available. If after those 10 business days the out of stock item is still not available Access Securepak® will 
remove the item from the order and issue a refund back to the purchaser. 

CATALOG CHANGES: Every effort has been made to show and describe the merchandise and all information as accurately as possible. Many 
manufacturers make changes in design, color, package size and style after catalog production and therefore, we reserve the right to discontinue or change 
product specifications without prior notice. We regret any changes that might occur and will make every effort to minimize these occurrences. Inadvertent 
errors in product descriptions, pricing and special offers are not binding on Access Securepak, and may be adjusted by Access Securepak at any time. 
Additionally, many of our food items may contain common allergens such as milk, eggs, wheat and peanuts. Please consult the product packaging before 
consuming for specific information on the ingredients contained in each product. Prices and offers are subject to change and available while supplies last. 
Always consult our website www.michiganpackages.com for the latest updates on this package program. 

Access Securepak® reserves the right to "drop" one or more items from the order due to an insufficient amount paid for orders received. 

LIMITS: 
$85.00 per order per inmate and 1 order per quarter per inmate. 

QUARTER 3 

First day to place orders: July 1, 2015 
Last day to place phone & web orders: September 30, 2015 

4 EASY WAYS FOR FAMILY/FRIENDS TO PLACE AN ORDER: 
1. WEBSITE: wwwmichiganpackages.com 3. PHONE: 1-855-768-0789
2. MAIL by sending to:

Access Securepak® (Ml) 
10880 Lin Page Place 
St Louis, MO 63132 

4. FAX: 1-866-754-2813

FAMILY/FRIENDS PROCESSING FEE: $4.24 for phone, web, mail & fax orders. 

CUSTOMER SERVICE QUESTIONS: Call 1-855-768-0789 
Customer Service Hours 8 :30 a.m. - 11 :59 p.m. EST, Monday - Friday. 
11:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. EST, Saturday. 
Please call to check the status of your order 24 hours a day. 

DELIVERY OF PACKAGES:Access Securepak® will deliver orders to the facilities 
weekly. 

END OF QUARTER ORDERING: 3rd Quarter orders sent by family members via the U.S. Post Office MJST be postmarked by WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 23, 2015. Any  order 
mailed after  that date may not be processed until the 4th  Quarter of 2015. Phone & web orders received by 11 :59 PM EST on September 30, 2015, will be applied to    the 
3rd Quarter of 2015. 

All inmates mailing in Access Securepak orders must have their orders submitted to the processing business office by September 11, 2015, to have it applied to the 3rd Quarter of 
2015. 



Michigan Department of Corrections

Restrictions by Facility

    Alger Correctional Facility 		
Items Not Permitted for All Housing Units
15	 EA	 Cajun Shrimp Ramen 
18	 EA	 Cajun Chicken Ramen
38	 EA	 Sugar 12 oz
9868	 EA	 Salt Shaker 
9881	 EA	 Pepper Shaker
20362	 PK	 Ponytailers
21067	 EA	 Panty Liner (22 count) Box
22359	 EA	 Midol Max Strength 16ct 
24330	 BX	 Preference Super Tampon 40ct
24409	 EA	 Majic Shave Cream
24550	 EA	 Eyeliner Pencil
40637	 EA	 Now & Laters
        Alger Correctional Facility 		
Quantity Limits for All Housing Units	
20068	 EA	 Sport Talc (limit 2)
20200	 EA	 Sulfur 8 Conditioner (limit 2)
20204	 EA	 Sulfur 8 Shampoo (limit 2)
20224	 CS	 Bic Blue Crystal Pen 10 pk (limit 1)
20225	 CS	 Bic Black Crystal Pen 10 pk (limit 1)
20256	 EA	 Address Book (limit 2)
20273	 EA	 Soap Dish (limit 1)
20281	 EA	 Mirror (limit 1)
20286	 EA	 Comb (limit 1)
20293	 EA	 Nail Clipper (limit 1)
20312	 EA	 Effergrip (limit 2)
20329	 EA	 Powder (limit 2)
20377	 EA	 Pomade (limit 2)
20474	 EA	 Shower Cap (limit 1)
20490	 EA	 Coffee Cup (limit 1)
20501	 EA	 Sewing Kit (limit 1)
20514	 EA	 ChapStick (Limit 2)
20517	 EA	 Chap Et  (limit 2)
20545	 EA	 Cough Drop Cherry (limit 2)
20548	 EA	 Black Wave Cap (limit 1)
20592	 EA	 Spork (limit 10)
20646	 EA	 Skin Cream (limit 2)
20713	 EA	 Eye Drops (limit 2)
20776	 EA	 Neutrogena Soap (limit 2)
21017	 EA	 Cool Wave Toothpaste (limit 4)
21126	 EA	 Sport Gel Deodorant (limit 2)
21131	 EA	 AA Batteries (limit 5)
21132	 EA	 AAA Batteries (limit 5)
21226	 EA	 Black Stretch Cap (limit 1)
21336	 EA	 Vitamin w/ Iron (limit 2)
21337	 EA	 Vitamin w/o Iron (limit 2)
21452	 EA	 Afro Comb (limit 1)
21610	 EA	 Tumbler (limit 1)
21748	 EA	 Colgate Toothpaste (limit 4)
21762	 EA	 Chest Rub (limit 2)
21822	 EA	 Toothbrush Cap (limit 2)
22098	 EA	 Sport Bar Soap (limit 2)
22337	 EA	 Deodorant Extreme (limit 2)
22681	 EA	 Sugar Free Cough drops (limit 2)
22951	 EA	 Coconut Oil Conditioner (limit 2)
24122	 EA	 Cough Drops (limit 2)
24150	 EA	 Bowl (limit 1)
24228	 EA	 Vitamin E (limit 2)
24573	 EA	 Pencils (limit 10)
24725	 EA	 Muscle Balm (limit 2)
24936	 EA	 Eleme. Thick. Shampoo Aloe/Ginseng(limit 2)
24938	 EA	 Elementz Dan. Shampoo Almond/Shea (limit 2)
24939	 EA	 Elementz Hydrating Cond. Almond/Shea (limit 2)
24941	 EA	 Elementz Firm Hold Styling Gel (limit 2)
24942	 EA	 Elementz 3N1 Total Care Coconut Lime (limit 2)
24968	 EA	 Skin Care Lotion (limit 2)
29072	 EA	 Greeting Cards (limit 10)
5079501099	 EA Adapter (limit 1)
5082901099	 EA Headphone Cord (limit 1)

Baraga Maximum Correctional Facility 		
Items Not Permitted for Level V
21899	 BX	 Playtex Gentle Glide Tampons (20 pk.)
22017	 EA	 Cover Girl Smoothers Concealer Light
22019	 EA	 Cover Girl Smoothers Concealer Medium
22359	 EA	 Midol Max Strength 16ct 
24150	 EA	 Bowl
24180	 EA	 La Pointe Spa Collection - Exotic Mango Blend
24330	 BX	 Preference Super Tampon 40ct
24409	 EA	 Majic Shave Cream
24494	 EA	 Wet N Wild Silk Finish Breeze Lipstick
24584	 EA	 Bic Black Crystal Pen Medium 2pk
24725	 EA	 Muscle Rub Ultra 3 oz
24943	 EA	 Elements Body Wash Sea Minerals 15oz
26178	 EA	 Gen mascara Mega Protein
26323	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Retractable Dark Brown
26325	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Retractable Black
26358	 BX	 Preference 22 ct. Super Maxi Pad
72149	 EA	 Ear Plugs
826349	 EA	 Miconazole 1.59 oz. (General Monistat)
80000486	 EA	 Massengill 6 oz. Xtra Cleansing Vinegar & Water Twin Pack
80000503	 EA	 Cover Girl Brown Mascara Lash Blast Clump Crusher
80001341	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Liquid Black
80001342	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Liquid Dark Brown

-Baraga Maximum Correctional Facility 
Items Not Permitted for Level V	
10	 EA	 Chili Ramen
15	 EA	 Cajun Shrimp Ramen 
18	 EA	 Cajun Chicken Ramen
38	 EA	 All Natural Pure Sugar
123	 EA	 Hot Picante Sauce
1710	 EA	 Chili No Beans
1711	 EA	 Chili w/ Beans
1712	 EA	 Hot Chili w/ Beans
1715	 EA	 Beef Stew
5360	 EA	 Chicken Breast
9868	 EA	 Salt Shaker 
9881	 EA	 Pepper Shaker
20068	 EA	 Sport Talc
20225	 CS	 Bic Black Crystal Pen Medium 10 pk
20286	 EA	 Comb
20355	 EA	 Goody Plastic Side Combs - 2 pk.
20474	 EA	 Shower Cap
20490	 EA	 Coffee Cup
20501	 EA	 Sewing Kit
20548	 EA	 Wave Cap
20641	 EA	 Lady Invisible Dry 1.4 oz. Anti-Perspirant Shower Fresh
20713	 EA	 Eye Drops
21046	 EA	 Secret 1.7 oz. Wide Solid Powder Fresh
21067	 EA	 Panty Liner (22 count) Box
21451	 EA	 Black Shoestrings
21452	 EA	 Afro Comb
21543	 EA	 Heritage 8 oz. Alcohol Free Hair Spray
21762	 EA	 Chest Rub

Baraga Maximum Correctional Facility
Items Not Permitted for Level I

		 38	 EA	 All Natural Pure Sugar
20225	 CS	 Bic Black Crystal Pen Medium 10 pk
20355	 EA	 Goody Plastic Side Combs - 2 pk.
20501	 EA	 Sewing Kit
20548	 EA	 Wave Caps
20641	 EA	 Lady Invisible Dry 1.4 oz. Anti-Perspirant Shower Fresh
21046	 EA	 Secret 1.7 oz. Wide Solid Powder Fresh
21067	 EA	 Panty Liner (22 count) Box
21452	 EA	 Afro Comb 
21543	 EA	 Heritage 8 oz. Alcohol Free Hair Spray
21899	 BX	 Playtex Gentle Glide Tampons (20 pk.)
22017	 EA	 Cover Girl Smoothers Concealer Light
22019	 EA	 Cover Girl Smoothers Concealer Medium
22359	 EA	 Midol Max Strength 16ct 
24180	 EA	 La Pointe Spa Collection - Exotic Mango Blend
24330	 BX	 Preference Super Tampon 40ct
24409	 EA	 Majic Shave Cream
24494	 EA	 Wet N Wild Silk Finish Breeze Lipstick
24550	 EA	 Eyeliner Pencil
24584	 EA	 Bic Black Crystal Pen Medium 2pk
24943	 EA	 Elements BOdy Wah Sea Minerals 15 oz
26178	 EA	 Gen Mascara Mega Protein
26323	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Retractable Dark Brown
26325	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Retractable Black
26358	 BX	 Preference 22 ct. Super Maxi Pad
72149	 EA	 Ear Plugs
826349	 EA	 Miconazole 1.59 oz. (General Monistat)
80000486	 EA	 Massengill 6 oz. Xtra Cleansing Vinegar & Water Twin Pack
80000503	 EA	 Cover Girl Brown Mascara Lash Blast Clump Crusher
80001341	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Liquid Black
80001342	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Liquid Dark Brown

Bellamy Creek Correctional Facility 		
Items Not Permitted for All Units
38 EA Sugar
20641	 EA	 Lady Invisible Dry 1.4 oz. Anti-Perspirant Shower Fresh
21046	 EA	 Secret 1.7 oz. Wide Solid Powder Fresh
21067	 EA	 Panty Liner (22 count) Box
21543	 EA	 Heritage 8 oz. Alcohol Free Hair Spray
21899	 BX	 Playtex Gentle Glide Tampons (20 pk.)
22017	 EA	 Cover Girl Smoothers Concealer Light
22019	 EA	 Cover Girl Smoothers Concealer Medium
22359	 EA	 Midol Max Strength 16ct 
24180	 EA	 La Pointe Spa Collection - Exotic Mango Blend
24330	 BX	 Preference Super Tampon 40 ct.
24330	 BX	 Preference Super Tampon 40ct
24409	 EA	 Majic Shave Cream
24494	 EA	 Wet N Wild Silk Finish Breeze Lipstick
24943	 EA	 Elements Body wash Sea Minerals 15 oz
26178	 EA	 Gen Mascara Mega Protein
26323	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Retractable Dark Brown
26325	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Retractable Black
26358	 BX	 Preference 22 ct. Super Maxi Pad
826349	 EA	 Miconazole 1.59 oz. (General Monistat)
80000486	 EA	 Massengill 6 oz. Xtra Cleansing Vinegar & Water Twin Pack
80000503	 EA	 Cover Girl Brown Mascara Lash Blast Clump Crusher
80001341	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Liquid Black
80001342	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Liquid Dark Brown



Michigan Department of Corrections

Restrictions by Facility

Central Michigan Correctional Facility		
Mid Michigan-STF/Pine River-SPR		
Items Not Permitted for All Units	
38 EA Sugar
20355	 EA	 Goody Plastic Side Combs - 2 pk.
20641	 EA	 Lady Invisible Dry 1.4 oz. Anti-Perspirant Shower Fresh
21046	 EA	 Secret 1.7 oz. Wide Solid Powder Fresh
21067	 EA	 Panty Liner (22 count) Box
21543	 EA	 Heritage 8 oz. Alcohol Free Hair Spray
21899	 BX	 Playtex Gentle Glide Tampons (20 pk.)
22017	 EA	 Cover Girl Smoothers Concealer Light
22019	 EA	 Cover Girl Smoothers Concealer Medium
22359	 EA	 Midol Max Strength 16ct 
24180	 EA	 La Pointe Spa Collection - Exotic Mango Blend
24330	 BX	 Preference Super Tampon 40ct
24409	 EA	 Majic Shave Cream
24494	 EA	 Wet N Wild Silk Finish Breeze Lipstick
24943	 EA	 Elementz Body Wash Sea Minerals 15 oz
26178              EA Gen Mascara Mega Protein       
26323	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Retractable Dark Brown
26325	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Retractable Black
26358	 BX	 Preference 22 ct. Super Maxi Pad
826349	 EA	 Miconazole 1.59 oz. (General Monistat)
80000486	 EA	 Massengill 6 oz. Xtra Cleansing Vinegar & Water Twin Pack
80000503	 EA	 Cover Girl Brown Mascara Lash Blast Clump Crusher
80001341	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Liquid Black
80001342	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Liquid Dark Brown

		 Chippewa URF East		
Items Not Permitted for All Units
38 EA Sugar
20355	 EA	 Goody Plastic Side Combs - 2 pk.
20641	 EA	 Lady Invisible Dry 1.4 oz. Anti-Perspirant Shower Fresh
21046	 EA	 Secret 1.7 oz. Wide Solid Powder Fresh
21067	 EA	 Panty Liner (22 count) Box
21543	 EA	 Heritage 8 oz. Alcohol Free Hair Spray
21899	 BX	 Playtex Gentle Glide Tampons (20 pk.)
22017	 EA	 Cover Girl Smoothers Concealer Light
22019	 EA	 Cover Girl Smoothers Concealer Medium
22359	 EA	 Midol Max Strength 16ct 
24180	 EA	 La Pointe Spa Collection - Exotic Mango Blend
24330	 BX	 Preference Super Tampon 40ct
24409	 EA	 Majic Shave Cream
24494	 EA	 Wet N Wild Silk Finish Breeze Lipstick
24943	 EA	 Elementz Body Wash Sea Minerals 15 oz
26178	 EA	 Gen Mascara Mega Protein
26323	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Retractable Dark Brown
26325	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Retractable Black
26358	 BX	 Preference 22 ct. Super Maxi Pad
826349	 EA	 Miconazole 1.59 oz. (General Monistat)
80000486	 EA	 Massengill 6 oz. Xtra Cleansing Vinegar & Water Twin Pack
80000503	 EA	 Cover Girl Brown Mascara Lash Blast Clump Crusher
80001341	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Liquid Black
80001342	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Liquid Dark Brown

Chippewa URF West (Straits CF) 		
Items Not Permitted for All Units
38 EA Sugar
20355	 EA	 Goody Plastic Side Combs - 2 pk.
20641	 EA	 Lady Invisible Dry 1.4 oz. Anti-Perspirant Shower Fresh
21046	 EA	 Secret 1.7 oz. Wide Solid Powder Fresh
21067	 EA	 Panty Liner (22 count) Box
21543	 EA	 Heritage 8 oz. Alcohol Free Hair Spray
21899	 BX	 Playtex Gentle Glide Tampons (20 pk.)
22017	 EA	 Cover Girl Smoothers Concealer Light
22019	 EA	 Cover Girl Smoothers Concealer Medium
22359	 EA	 Midol Max Strength 16ct 
24180	 EA	 La Pointe Spa Collection - Exotic Mango Blend
24330	 BX	 Preference Super Tampon 40ct
24409	 EA	 Majic Shave Cream
24494	 EA	 Wet N Wild Silk Finish Breeze Lipstick
24494	 EA	 Wet N Wild Silk Finish Breeze Lipstick
24943	 EA	 Elementz Body Wash Sea Minerals 15 oz
26178	 EA	 Gen Mascara Mega Protein
26323	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Retractable Dark Brown
26325	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Retractable Black
26358	 BX	 Preference 22 ct. Super Maxi Pad
826349	 EA	 Miconazole 1.59 oz. (General Monistat)
80000486	 EA	 Massengill 6 oz. Xtra Cleansing Vinegar & Water Twin Pack
80000503	 EA	 Cover Girl Brown Mascara Lash Blast Clump Crusher
80001341	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Liquid Black
80001342	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Liquid Dark Brown
G. Robert Cotton Correctional Facility
Items Not Permitted for All Units	
20355	 EA	 Goody Plastic Side Combs - 2 pk.
20641	 EA	 Lady Invisible Dry 1.4 oz. Anti-Perspirant Shower Fresh
21046	 EA	 Secret 1.7 oz. Wide Solid Powder Fresh
21067	 EA	 Panty Liner (22 count) Box
21452	 EA	 Afro Comb
21543	 EA	 Heritage 8 oz. Alcohol Free Hair Spray
21899	 BX	 Playtex Gentle Glide Tampons (20 pk.)
22017	 EA	 Cover Girl Smoothers Concealer Light
22019	 EA	 Cover Girl Smoothers Concealer Medium
22344	 EA	 PWR UP A/P DEOD BLOOM 2 OZ 
22359	 EA	 Midol Max Strength 16ct 
24180	 EA	 La Pointe Spa Collection - Exotic Mango Blend
24330	 BX	 Preference Super Tampon 40ct
24409	 EA	 Majic Shave Cream
24494	 EA	 Wet N Wild Silk Finish Breeze Lipstick

G. Robert Cotton Correctional Facility
Items Not Permitted for All Units
24550	 EA	 Eyeliner Pencil
24943	 EA	 Elementz Body Wash Sea Minerals 15 oz
26178              EA Gen Mascara Mega Protein 
26323	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Retractable Dark Brown
26325	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Retractable Black
26358	 BX	 Preference 22 ct. Super Maxi Pad
826349	 EA	 Miconazole 1.59 oz. (General Monistat)
80000486	 EA	 Massengill 6 oz. Xtra Cleansing Vinegar & Water Twin Pack
80000503	 EA	 Cover Girl Brown Mascara Lash Blast Clump Crusher
80001341	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Liquid Black
80001342	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Liquid Dark Brown

Gus Harrison Correctional Facility 		
Items Not Permitted for Unit 4 & 5
416	 BX	 Keefe Tea Bags 48 ct. 
428	 BX	 Bigelow 1.1 oz. Six Assorted Teas (18 per box) 
433	 BX	 Bigelow Green Tea 20 ct. 
892	 EA	 Sweet Fusions 19 oz. Sweetened Lemon Tea Pouch 
2974	 EA	 Maxwell House 4 oz. Select Roast Coffee Pouch 
3701	 EA	 Brushy Creek 8 oz. French Vanilla Cappuccino 
7022	 EA	 Keefe 3 oz. Freeze Dried Columbian Coffee Pouch 
7037	 EA	 Keefe 10 oz. Hot Cocoa w/ Mini Marshmallows 
7495	 EA	 Swiss Miss 9 oz. Hot Cocoa Mix (9 servings) 
10243	 EA	 Keefe 3 oz. Alturo Blend Coffee 
20118	 PK	 Panasonic "D" Batteries - 2 Pack 
20293	 EA	 Fingernail Clipper without File 
20355	 EA	 Goody Plastic Side Combs - 2 pk. 
20501	 EA	 Singer Sewing Kit without Scissors 
20641	 EA	 Lady Invisible Dry 1.4 oz. Anti-Perspirant Shower Fresh 
21046	 EA	 Secret 1.7 oz. Wide Solid Powder Fresh 
21067	 EA	 Preference Panty Shields - 22 ct. 
21131	 EA	 Panasonic "AA" Batteries - 4 Pack 
21132	 EA	 Panasonic "AAA" Batteries - 4 Pack 
21336	 EA	 Naturalist Daily Multiple Vitamins w/ Iron - 90 tablets 
21337	 EA	 Naturalist Daily Multiple Choice Vitamins - w/o Iron - 90 tablets 
21543	 EA	 Heritage 8 oz. Alcohol Free Hair Spray 
21899	 BX	 Playtex Gentle Glide Tampons (20 pk.) 
22017	 EA	 Cover Girl Smoothers Concealer Light 
22019	 EA	 Cover Girl Smoothers Concealer Medium 
22359	 EA	 Midol Max Strength 16 ct. 
24180	 EA	 La Pointe Spa Collection - Exotic Mango Blend 
24228	 EA	 Natural Choice Vitamin E 200 mg - 100 Count 
24330	 BX	 Preference Super Tampon 40 ct. 
24494	 EA	 Wet N Wild Silk Finish Breeze Lipstick 
24548	 EA	 Centrum Silver 125 ct. 
24647	 BX	 Alka Seltzer Plus Cold Relief 20 ct. 
24494	 EA	 Wet N Wild Silk Finish Breeze Lipstick
24943	 EA	 Elementz Body Wash Sea Minerals 15 oz
26323	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Retractable Dark Brown 
26325	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Retractable Black 
26358	 BX	 Preference 22 ct. Super Maxi Pad 
826349	 EA	 Miconazole 1.59 oz. (General Monistat) 
80000486	 EA	 Massengill 6 oz. Xtra Cleansing Vinegar & Water Twin Pack 
80000503	 EA	 Cover Girl Brown Mascara Lash Blast Clump Crusher 
80001341	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Liquid Black 
80001342	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Liquid Dark Brown 
80001688	 EA	 Sundown Natural’s Extra Strength Fish Oil 1,200 mg 100 ct

Ionia Maximum Correctional Facility		
Items Not Permitted
20355	 EA	 Goody Plastic Side Combs - 2 pk.
20641	 EA	 Lady Invisible Dry 1.4 oz. Anti-Perspirant Shower Fresh
21046	 EA	 Secret 1.7 oz. Wide Solid Powder Fresh
21067	 EA	 Panty Liner (22 count) Box
21543	 EA	 Heritage 8 oz. Alcohol Free Hair Spray
21899	 BX	 Playtex Gentle Glide Tampons (20 pk.)
22017	 EA	 Cover Girl Smoothers Concealer Light
22019	 EA	 Cover Girl Smoothers Concealer Medium
22359	 EA	 Midol Max Strength 16ct 
24180	 EA	 La Pointe Spa Collection - Exotic Mango Blend
24330	 BX	 Preference Super Tampon 40ct
24409	 EA	 Majic Shave Cream
24494	 EA	 Wet N Wild Silk Finish Breeze Lipstick
24550	 EA	 Eyeliner Pencil
24494	 EA	 Wet N Wild Silk Finish Breeze Lipstick
24943	 EA	 Elementz Body Wash Sea Minerals 15 oz
26178	 EA	 Gen Mascara Mega Protein
26323	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Retractable Dark Brown
26325	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Retractable Black
26358	 BX	 Preference 22 ct. Super Maxi Pad
826349	 EA	 Miconazole 1.59 oz. (General Monistat)
80000486	 EA	 Massengill 6 oz. Xtra Cleansing Vinegar & Water Twin Pack
80000503	 EA	 Cover Girl Brown Mascara Lash Blast Clump Crusher
80001341	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Liquid Black
80001342	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Liquid Dark Brown

Ionia Maximum Correctional Facility		
Items Not Permitted for Level II
20355	 EA	 Goody Plastic Side Combs - 2 pk.
20641	 EA	 Lady Invisible Dry 1.4 oz. Anti-Perspirant Shower Fresh
21046	 EA	 Secret 1.7 oz. Wide Solid Powder Fresh
21067	 EA	 Panty Liner (22 count) Box
21543	 EA	 Heritage 8 oz. Alcohol Free Hair Spray
21899	 BX	 Playtex Gentle Glide Tampons (20 pk.)
22017	 EA	 Cover Girl Smoothers Concealer Light
22019	 EA	 Cover Girl Smoothers Concealer Medium
22359	 EA	 Midol Max Strength 16ct 



Michigan Department of Corrections

Restrictions by Facility

Ionia Maximum Correctional Facility		
Items Not Permitted for Level II

		
 
24180	 EA	 La Pointe Spa Collection - Exotic Mango Blend
24330	 BX	 Preference Super Tampon 40ct
24409	 EA	 Majic Shave Cream
24494	 EA	 Wet N Wild Silk Finish Breeze Lipstick
24550	 EA	 Eyeliner Pencil
24943	 EA	 Elementz Body Wash Sea Minerals 15 oz
26178   EA    Gen Mascara Mega Protein 
26323	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Retractable Dark Brown
26325	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Retractable Black
26358	 BX	 Preference 22 ct. Super Maxi Pad
826349	 EA	 Miconazole 1.59 oz. (General Monistat)
80000486	 EA	 Massengill 6 oz. Xtra Cleansing Vinegar & Water Twin Pack
80000503	 EA	 Cover Girl Brown Mascara Lash Blast Clump Crusher
80001341	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Liquid Black
80001342	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Liquid Dark Brown

Ionia Maximum Correctional Facility		
Items Not Permitted for Level V
5133	 EA	 White Cheddar Popcorn
20355	 EA	 Goody Plastic Side Combs - 2 pk.
20641	 EA	 Lady Invisible Dry 1.4 oz. Anti-Perspirant Shower Fresh
21046	 EA	 Secret 1.7 oz. Wide Solid Powder Fresh
21067	 EA	 Panty Liner (22 count) Box
21543	 EA	 Heritage 8 oz. Alcohol Free Hair Spray
21899	 BX	 Playtex Gentle Glide Tampons (20 pk.)
22017	 EA	 Cover Girl Smoothers Concealer Light
22019	 EA	 Cover Girl Smoothers Concealer Medium
22359	 EA	 Midol Max Strength 16ct 
24180	 EA	 La Pointe Spa Collection - Exotic Mango Blend
24330	 BX	 Preference Super Tampon 40ct
24409	 EA	 Majic Shave Cream
24494	 EA	 Wet N Wild Silk Finish Breeze Lipstick
24550	 EA	 Eyeliner Pencil
24943	 EA	 Elementz Body Wash Sea Minerals 15 oz
26178              EA Gen Mascara Mega Protein         
26323	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Retractable Dark Brown
26323	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Retractable Dark Brown
26325	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Retractable Black
26358	 BX	 Preference 22 ct. Super Maxi Pad
826349	 EA	 Miconazole 1.59 oz. (General Monistat)
80000486	 EA	 Massengill 6 oz. Xtra Cleansing Vinegar & Water Twin Pack
80000503	 EA	 Cover Girl Brown Mascara Lash Blast Clump Crusher
80001341	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Liquid Black
80001342	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Liquid Dark Brown
Ionia Maximum Correctional Facility		
Quantity Limits for Level V		
20545	 EA	 Cough Drop (limit 2)
21336	 EA	 Vitamin w/ Iron (limit 1)
21337	 EA	 Vitamin w/o Iron (limit 1)
22098	 EA	 Sport Bar Soap (limit 5)
22681	 EA	 Cough Drop (limit 2)
24122	 EA	 Cough Drop (limit 2)
24228	 EA	 Vitamin E (limit 1)
Kinross Correctional Facility		
Items Not Permitted for All Units

38 EA Sugar
20355	 EA	 Goody Plastic Side Combs - 2 pk.
20641	 EA	 Lady Invisible Dry 1.4 oz. Anti-Perspirant Shower Fresh
21046	 EA	 Secret 1.7 oz. Wide Solid Powder Fresh
21067	 EA	 Panty Liner (22 count) Box
21543	 EA	 Heritage 8 oz. Alcohol Free Hair Spray
21899	 BX	 Playtex Gentle Glide Tampons (20 pk.)
22017	 EA	 Cover Girl Smoothers Concealer Light
22019	 EA	 Cover Girl Smoothers Concealer Medium
22359	 EA	 Midol Max Strength 16ct 
22762	 EA	 Let’s Jam Shining Gel 4.4 oz. Single Jar
22762	 EA	 Let’s Jam Shining Gel
24180	 EA	 La Pointe Spa Collection - Exotic Mango Blend
24330	 BX	 Preference Super Tampon 40ct
24409	 EA	 Majic Shave Cream
24494	 EA	 Wet N Wild Silk Finish Breeze Lipstick
24550	 EA	 Eyeliner Pencil
24943	 EA	 Elementz Body Wash Sea Minerals 15 oz
26178	 EA	 Gen Mascara Mega Protein
26323	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Retractable Dark Brown
26323	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Retractable Dark Brown
26325	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Retractable Black
26358	 BX	 Preference 22 ct. Super Maxi Pad
826349	 EA	 Miconazole 1.59 oz. (General Monistat)
80000486	 EA	 Massengill 6 oz. Xtra Cleansing Vinegar & Water Twin Pack
80000503	 EA	 Cover Girl Brown Mascara Lash Blast Clump Crusher
80001341	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Liquid Black
80001342	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Liquid Dark Brown

Macomb Correctional Facility		
Items Not Permitted for Unit 7

EA	
EA	
EA	
BX	
EA	
EA	
EA	
EA	
EA	
EA	
BX	
EA	
EA	
EA	
EA	
EA	
EA	
EA	

	

















 BX	
826349	 EA	

EA	
EA	
EA	

	





EA	

Panty Liner (22 count) Box
Vitamin w/ Iron
Heritage 8 oz. Alcohol Free Hair Spray
Playtex Gentle Glide Tampons (20 pk.)
Cover Girl Smoothers Concealer Light
Cover Girl Smoothers Concealer Medium
A/P Deoderant
Midol Max Strength 16ct 
NewDay 13 oz. Bath & Shower Powder
La Pointe Spa Collection - Exotic Mango Blend Preference 
Super Tampon 40ct
Majic Shave Cream
Wet N Wild Silk Finish Breeze Lipstick
Eyeliner Pencil
Elementz Body Wash Sea Minerals 15 oz
GEN_MASCARA_MEGA PROTEIN
Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Retractable Dark Brown
Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Retractable Black
Preference 22 ct. Super Maxi Pad
Miconazole 1.59 oz. (General Monistat)
Massengill 6 oz. Xtra Cleansing Vinegar & Water Twin Pack 
Cover Girl Brown Mascara Lash Blast Clump Crusher
Cooks Spork 
Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Liquid Black
Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Liquid Dark Brown

Marquette Branch 		
Items Not Permitted for Level 1	
38 EA
10359	 EA	
20118	 EA	
20225	 CS	
20355	 EA	
20501	 EA	
20534	 EA	
20548	 EA	
20592	 EA	
20641	 EA	
21046	 EA	
21067	 EA	
21452	 EA	
21543	 EA	
21899	 BX	
22017	 EA	
22019	 EA	
22359	 EA	
24180	 EA	
24330	 BX	
24409	 EA	
24494	 EA	
24550	 EA	
24584	 EA	
24943	 EA	
26178              EA
26323	 EA	
26323	 EA	
26325	 EA	
26358	 BX	
826349	 EA	
80000193	 EA	
80000486	 EA	
80000503	

EA	
80001341	 EA	
80001342	 EA	
5077401099	 EA	

Sugar
Raisin Bran
Panasonic Alkaline “D” Battery
Bic Black Crystal Pen
Goody Plastic Side Combs - 2 pk.
Sewing Kit 
Chess & Checkers Set
Black Wave Cap
Plastic Spork
Lady Invisible Dry 1.4 oz. Anti-Perspirant Shower Fresh
Secret 1.7 oz. Wide Solid Powder Fresh
Panty Liner (22 count) Box
Afro Comb
Heritage 8 oz. Alcohol Free Hair Spray
Playtex Gentle Glide Tampons (20 pk.)
Cover Girl Smoothers Concealer Light
Cover Girl Smoothers Concealer Medium
Midol Max Strength 16ct 
La Pointe Spa Collection - Exotic Mango Blend
Preference Super Tampon 40ct
Majic Shave Cream
Wet N Wild Silk Finish Breeze Lipstick
Eyeliner Pencil
Bic Black Crystal Pen Medium 2pk
Elementz Body Wash Sea Minerals 15 oz
Gen Mascara Mega Protein         
Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Retractable Dark Brown
Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Retractable Dark Brown
Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Retractable Black
Preference 22 ct. Super Maxi Pad
Miconazole 1.59 oz. (General Monistat)
Hunts 18 oz. BBQ Sauce
Massengill 6 oz. Xtra Cleansing Vinegar & Water Twin Pack 
Cover Girl Brown Mascara Lash Blast Clump Crusher
Cooks Spork
Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Liquid Black
Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Liquid Dark Brown
Koss KE5K-4 Ear Buds

Marquette Branch 		
Items Not Permitted for Level 5
10	 EA	 Chili Ramen
15	 EA	 Cajun Shrimp Ramen 
18	 EA	 Cajun Chicken Ramen
38 EA Sugar
123	 EA	 Picante Sauce Extra Hot
6606	 EA	 Fiddle Faddle
9868	 EA	 Salt Shaker
9881	 EA	 Pepper Shaker
10111	 EA	 Microwave - Kettle Corn
10359	 EA	 Raisin Bran
20068	 EA	 Sport Talc
20118	 EA	 Panasonic Alkaline “D” Battery
20224	 CS	 Bic Blue Crystal Pen
20225	 CS	 Bic Black Crystal Pen
20281	 EA	 Mirror
20286	 EA	 Comb
20355	 EA	 Goody Plastic Side Combs - 2 pk.
20474	 EA	 Shower Cap
20490	 EA	 Coffee Cup
20501	 EA	 Sewing Kit
20534	 EA	 Chess & Checkers Set
20548	 EA	 Black Wave Cap
20592	 EA	 Plastic Spork
20641	 EA	 Lady Invisible Dry 1.4 oz. Anti-Perspirant Shower Fresh
20713	 EA	 Eye Drops
21046	 EA	 Secret 1.7 oz. Wide Solid Powder Fresh
21067	 EA	 Panty Liner (22 count) Box
21226	 EA	 Black Strech Cap
21452	 EA	 Afro Comb

Macomb Correctional Facility		
Items Not Permitted for Unit 7
4317 EA

EA
EA	
EA	
EA	
EA	
EA	

	 EA	
EA	

	 EA	

	











EA	

Tuna
Mackeral
Salmon Flakes in Water
Fish Steaks - Spicy Mustard
Fish Steaks - Hot Sauce
Nail Clipper
Goody Plastic Side Combs - 2 pk.
Pomade
Sewing Kit
Spork
Lady Invisible Dry 1.4 oz. Anti-Perspirant Shower Fresh
Secret 1.7 oz. Wide Solid Powder FreshEA 

EA 

80000969 
EA 
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Restrictions by Facility
Marquette Branch 		
Items Not Permitted for Level 5

21543	 EA	 Heritage 8 oz. Alcohol Free Hair Spray
21899	 BX	 Playtex Gentle Glide Tampons (20 pk.)
22017	 EA	 Cover Girl Smoothers Concealer Light
22019	 EA	 Cover Girl Smoothers Concealer Medium
22359	 EA	 Midol Max Strength 16ct 
24150 EA Bowl
24180	 EA	 La Pointe Spa Collection - Exotic Mango Blend
24330	 BX	 Preference Super Tampon 40ct
24409	 EA	 Majic Shave Cream
24494	 EA	 Wet N Wild Silk Finish Breeze Lipstick
24550	 EA	 Eyeliner Pencil
24583	 EA	 Bic Blue Pen
24584	 EA	 Bic Black Pen
24725	 EA	 Muscle Balm
24943	 EA	 Elementz Body Wash Sea Minerals 15 oz
26178              EA Gen Mascara Mega Protein
26323	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Retractable Dark Brown
26325	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Retractable Black
26358	 BX	 Preference 22 ct. Super Maxi Pad
72149	 EA	 Ear Plugs
826349	 EA	 Miconazole 1.59 oz. (General Monistat)
80000193	 EA	 Hunts 18 oz. BBQ Sauce
80000486	 EA	 Massengill 6 oz. Xtra Cleansing Vinegar & Water Twin Pack
80000503	 EA	 Cover Girl Brown Mascara Lash Blast Clump Crusher
80000969	 EA	 Cooks Spork
80001341	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Liquid Black
80001342	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Liquid Dark Brown
5077401099	 EA	 Koss KE5K-4 Ear Buds
Newberry Correctional Facility		
Items Not Permitted for All Units	
38 EA Sugar
20355	 EA	 Goody Plastic Side Combs - 2 pk.
20641	 EA	 Lady Invisible Dry 1.4 oz. Anti-Perspirant Shower Fresh
21046	 EA	 Secret 1.7 oz. Wide Solid Powder Fresh
21067	 EA	 Panty Liner (22 count) Box
21543	 EA	 Heritage 8 oz. Alcohol Free Hair Spray
21899	 BX	 Playtex Gentle Glide Tampons (20 pk.)
22017	 EA	 Cover Girl Smoothers Concealer Light
22019	 EA	 Cover Girl Smoothers Concealer Medium
22359	 EA	 Midol Max Strength 16ct 
24180	 EA	 La Pointe Spa Collection - Exotic Mango Blend
24330	 BX	 Preference Super Tampon 40ct
24409	 EA	 Majic Shave Cream
24494	 EA	 Wet N Wild Silk Finish Breeze Lipstick
24550	 EA	 Eyeliner Pencil
24943	 EA	 Elementz Body Wash Sea Minerals 15 oz
26178 EA Gen Mascara Mega Protein
26323	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Retractable Dark Brown
26325	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Retractable Black
26358	 BX	 Preference 22 ct. Super Maxi Pad
826349	 EA	 Miconazole 1.59 oz. (General Monistat)
80000486	 EA	 Massengill 6 oz. Xtra Cleansing Vinegar & Water Twin Pack
80000503	 EA	 Cover Girl Brown Mascara Lash Blast Clump Crusher
80001341	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Liquid Black
Oaks Correctional Facility		
Items Not Permitted for All Units	
38	 EA	 KF Pure Granulated Sugar 12 oz
9868	 EA	 Salt Shaker
9881	 EA	 Pepper Shaker
20118	 PK	  Panasonic "D" Batteries - 2 Pack 
20355	 EA	 Goody Plastic Side Combs - 2 pk.
20548	 EA	  Do-Rag - Black 
20641	 EA	 Lady Invisible Dry 1.4 oz. Anti-Perspirant Shower Fresh
21046	 EA	 Secret 1.7 oz. Wide Solid Powder Fresh
21067	 EA	 Panty Liner (22 count) Box
21131	 EA	 AA Batteries
21132	 EA	 AAA Batteries
21452	 EA	 Afro Comb
21543	 EA	 Heritage 8 oz. Alcohol Free Hair Spray
21899	 BX	 Playtex Gentle Glide Tampons (20 pk.)
22017	 EA	 Cover Girl Smoothers Concealer Light
22019	 EA	 Cover Girl Smoothers Concealer Medium
22359	 EA	 Midol Max Strength 16ct 
24180	 EA	 La Pointe Spa Collection - Exotic Mango Blend
24330	 BX	 Preference Super Tampon 40ct
24409	 EA	 Majic Shave Cream
 24494	 EA	 Wet N Wild Silk Finish Breeze Lipstick
24550	 EA	 Eyeliner Pencil
24943	 EA	 ELEMENTZ_BODY WASH_SEA MINERALS_15 OZ
26178	 EA	 GEN_MASCARA_MEGA PROTEIN
26323	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Retractable Dark Brown
26325	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Retractable Black
26358	 BX	 Preference 22 ct. Super Maxi Pad
826349	 EA	 Miconazole 1.59 oz. (General Monistat)
80000486	 EA	 Massengill 6 oz. Xtra Cleansing Vinegar & Water Twin Pack
80000503	 EA	 Cover Girl Brown Mascara Lash Blast Clump Crusher 
80001341	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Liquid Black
80001342	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Liquid Dark Brown
5082901099	 EA	 Headphone Cord

Ojibway Correctional Facility		
Items Not Permitted for All Units	
24330	 BX	 Preference Super Tampon 40ct
24409	 EA	 Majic Shave Cream
24494	 EA	 Wet N Wild Silk Finish Breeze Lipstick
24550	 EA	 Eyeliner Pencil
24943	 EA	 Elementz Body Wash Sea Minerals 15 oz
26178    EA    Gen Mascara Mega Protein
26323	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Retractable Dark Brown
26325	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Retractable Black
26358	 BX	 Preference 22 ct. Super Maxi Pad
826349	 EA	 Miconazole 1.59 oz. (General Monistat)
80000486	 EA	 Massengill 6 oz. Xtra Cleansing Vinegar & Water Twin Pack
80000503	 EA	 Cover Girl Brown Mascara Lash Blast Clump Crusher
80001341	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Liquid Black
80001342	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Liquid Dark Brown

Parnall Correctional Facility 		
Items Not Permitted for All Units	
20355	 EA	 Goody Plastic Side Combs - 2 pk.
20641	 EA	 Lady Invisible Dry 1.4 oz. Anti-Perspirant Shower Fresh
21046	 EA	 Secret 1.7 oz. Wide Solid Powder Fresh
21067	 EA	 Panty Liner (22 count) Box
21452	 EA	 Afro Comb
21543	 EA	 Heritage 8 oz. Alcohol Free Hair Spray
21899	 BX	 Playtex Gentle Glide Tampons (20 pk.)
22017	 EA	 Cover Girl Smoothers Concealer Light
22019	 EA	 Cover Girl Smoothers Concealer Medium
22344	 EA	 PWR UP A/P DEOD BLOOM 2 OZ 
22359	 EA	 Midol Max Strength 16ct 
24180	 EA	 La Pointe Spa Collection - Exotic Mango Blend
24330	 BX	 Preference Super Tampon 40ct
24409	 EA	 Majic Shave Cream
24494	 EA	 Wet N Wild Silk Finish Breeze Lipstick
24550	 EA	 Eyeliner Pencil
24943	 EA	 Elementz Body Wash Sea Minerals 15 oz
26178              EA Gen Mascara Mega Protein 
26323	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Retractable Dark Brown
26325	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Retractable Black
26358	 BX	 Preference 22 ct. Super Maxi Pad
826349	 EA	 Miconazole 1.59 oz. (General Monistat)
80000486	 EA	 Massengill 6 oz. Xtra Cleansing Vinegar & Water Twin Pack
80000503	 EA	 Cover Girl Brown Mascara Lash Blast Clump Crusher
80001341	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Liquid Black
80001342	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Liquid Dark Brown
Pugsley Correctional Facility		
Items Not Permitted for All Units
20355	 EA	 Goody Plastic Side Combs - 2 pk.
20641	 EA	 Lady Invisible Dry 1.4 oz. Anti-Perspirant Shower Fresh
21046	 EA	 Secret 1.7 oz. Wide Solid Powder Fresh
21067	 EA	 Panty Liner (22 count) Box
21543	 EA	 Heritage 8 oz. Alcohol Free Hair Spray
21899	 BX	 Playtex Gentle Glide Tampons (20 pk.)
22017	 EA	 Cover Girl Smoothers Concealer Light
22019	 EA	 Cover Girl Smoothers Concealer Medium
22344	 EA	 PWR UP A/P DEOD BLOOM 2 OZ 
22359	 EA	 Midol Max Strength 16ct 
24180	 EA	 La Pointe Spa Collection - Exotic Mango Blend
24330	 BX	 Preference Super Tampon 40ct
24409	 EA	 Majic Shave Cream
24494	 EA	 Wet N Wild Silk Finish Breeze Lipstick
24550	 EA	 Eyeliner Pencil
24943	 EA	 Elementz Body Wash Sea Minerals 15 oz
26178	 EA	 GEN_MASCARA_MEGA PROTEIN
26323	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Retractable Dark Brown
26325	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Retractable Black
26358	 BX	 Preference 22 ct. Super Maxi Pad
826349	 EA	 Miconazole 1.59 oz. (General Monistat)
80000486	 EA	 Massengill 6 oz. Xtra Cleansing Vinegar & Water Twin Pack
80000503	 EA	 Cover Girl Brown Mascara Lash Blast Clump Crusher
80001341	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Liquid Black
80001342	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Liquid Dark Brown
Richard A. Handlon Correctional Facility		
Items Not Permitted for All Units	
20286 EA	 Comb
20355	 EA	 Goody Plastic Side Combs - 2 pk.
20501	 EA	 Sewing Kit
20641	 EA	 Lady Invisible Dry 1.4 oz. Anti-Perspirant Shower Fresh
21046	 EA	 Secret 1.7 oz. Wide Solid Powder Fresh
21067	 EA	 Panty Liner (22 count) Box
21543	 EA	 Heritage 8 oz. Alcohol Free Hair Spray
21899	 BX	 Playtex Gentle Glide Tampons (20 pk.)
22017	 EA	 Cover Girl Smoothers Concealer Light
22019	 EA	 Cover Girl Smoothers Concealer Medium
22344	 EA	 PWR UP A/P DEOD BLOOM 2 OZ 
22359	 EA	 Midol Max Strength 16ct 
24180	 EA	 La Pointe Spa Collection - Exotic Mango Blend
24330	 BX	 Preference Super Tampon 40ct
24409	 EA	 Majic Shave Cream
24494	 EA	 Wet N Wild Silk Finish Breeze Lipstick
24550	 EA	 Eyeliner Pencil
24943	 EA	 Elementz Body Wash Sea Minerals 15 oz
26323	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Retractable Dark Brown
26323	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Retractable Dark Brown
26325	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Retractable Black
26358	 BX	 Preference 22 ct. Super Maxi Pad
826349	 EA	 Miconazole 1.59 oz. (General Monistat)
80000486	 EA	 Massengill 6 oz. Xtra Cleansing Vinegar & Water Twin Pack
80000503	 EA	 Cover Girl Brown Mascara Lash Blast Clump Crusher
80001341	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Liquid Black
80001342	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Liquid Dark Brown

Ojibway Correctional Facility		
Items Not Permitted for All Units	
38 EA Sugar
20355	 EA	 Goody Plastic Side Combs - 2 pk.
20641	 EA	 Lady Invisible Dry 1.4 oz. Anti-Perspirant Shower Fresh
21046	 EA	 Secret 1.7 oz. Wide Solid Powder Fresh
21067	 EA	 Panty Liner (22 count) Box
21543	 EA	 Heritage 8 oz. Alcohol Free Hair Spray
21899	 BX	 Playtex Gentle Glide Tampons (20 pk.)
22017	 EA	 Cover Girl Smoothers Concealer Light
22019	 EA	 Cover Girl Smoothers Concealer Medium
22344	 EA	 PWR UP A/P DEOD BLOOM 2 OZ 
22359	 EA	 Midol Max Strength 16ct 
24180	 EA	 La Pointe Spa Collection - Exotic Mango Blend
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Saginaw Correctional Facility 		
Items Not Permitted for All Units	
38	 EA	 Keefe 12 oz. All Natural Pure Sugar
9719	 BX	 Sweetmate 3.5 oz. Saccharin
9868	 EA	 Salt Shaker
9881	 EA	 Pepper Shaker
20355	 EA	 Goody Plastic Side Combs - 2 pk.
20641	 EA	 Lady Invisible Dry 1.4 oz. Anti-Perspirant Shower Fresh
21046	 EA	 Secret 1.7 oz. Wide Solid Powder Fresh
21067	 EA	 Panty Liner (22 count) Box
21543	 EA	 Heritage 8 oz. Alcohol Free Hair Spray
21899	 BX	 Playtex Gentle Glide Tampons (20 pk.)
22017	 EA	 Cover Girl Smoothers Concealer Light
22019	 EA	 Cover Girl Smoothers Concealer Medium
22359	 EA	 Midol Max Strength 16ct 
24180	 EA	 La Pointe Spa Collection - Exotic Mango Blend
24330	 BX	 Preference Super Tampon 40ct
24409	 EA	 Majic Shave Cream
24494	 EA	 Wet N Wild Silk Finish Breeze Lipstick
24550	 EA	 Eyeliner Pencil
24943	 EA	 Elementz Body Wash Sea Minerals 15 oz
26323	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Retractable Dark Brown
26323	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Retractable Dark Brown
26325	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Retractable Black
26358	 BX	 Preference 22 ct. Super Maxi Pad
826349	 EA	 Miconazole 1.59 oz. (General Monistat)
80000486	 EA	 Massengill 6 oz. Xtra Cleansing Vinegar & Water Twin Pack
80000503	 EA	 Cover Girl Brown Mascara Lash Blast Clump Crusher
80001341	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Liquid Black
80001342	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Liquid Dark Brown
St. Louis Correctional Facility		
Items Not Permitted for All Units
38 EA Sugar
20355	 EA	 Goody Plastic Side Combs - 2 pk.
20641	 EA	 Lady Invisible Dry 1.4 oz. Anti-Perspirant Shower Fresh
21046	 EA	 Secret 1.7 oz. Wide Solid Powder Fresh
21067	 EA	 Panty Liner (22 count) Box
21543	 EA	 Heritage 8 oz. Alcohol Free Hair Spray
21899	 BX	 Playtex Gentle Glide Tampons (20 pk.)
22017	 EA	 Cover Girl Smoothers Concealer Light
22019	 EA	 Cover Girl Smoothers Concealer Medium
22359	 EA	 Midol Max Strength 16ct 
24180	 EA	 La Pointe Spa Collection - Exotic Mango Blend
24330	 BX	 Preference Super Tampon 40ct
24409	 EA	 Majic Shave Cream
24494	 EA	 Wet N Wild Silk Finish Breeze Lipstick
24550	 EA	 Eyeliner Pencil
24943	 EA	 Elementz Body Wash Sea Minerals 15 oz
26323	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Retractable Dark Brown
26323	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Retractable Dark Brown
26325	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Retractable Black
26358	 BX	 Preference 22 ct. Super Maxi Pad
826349	 EA	 Miconazole 1.59 oz. (General Monistat)
80000486	 EA	 Massengill 6 oz. Xtra Cleansing Vinegar & Water Twin Pack
80000503	 EA	 Cover Girl Brown Mascara Lash Blast Clump Crusher
80001341	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Liquid Black
80001342	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Liquid Dark Brown

Woodland Correctional Facility 		
Items Not Permitted for Porters
2864	 EA	 Sugar Free Hot Cocoa Mix
5495	 EA	 Maxwell House Single Serve Coffee
20355	 EA	 Goody Plastic Side Combs - 2 pk.
20641	 EA	 Lady Invisible Dry 1.4 oz. Anti-Perspirant Shower Fresh
21046	 EA	 Secret 1.7 oz. Wide Solid Powder Fresh
21067	 EA	 Panty Liner (22 count) Box
21543	 EA	 Heritage 8 oz. Alcohol Free Hair Spray
21899	 BX	 Playtex Gentle Glide Tampons (20 pk.)
22017	 EA	 Cover Girl Smoothers Concealer Light
22019	 EA	 Cover Girl Smoothers Concealer Medium
22359	 EA	 Midol Max Strength 16ct 
24180	 EA	 La Pointe Spa Collection - Exotic Mango Blend
24330	 BX	 Preference Super Tampon 40ct
24494	 EA	 Wet N Wild Silk Finish Breeze Lipstick
24550	 EA	 Eyeliner Pencil
24943	 EA	 Elementz Body Wash Sea Minerals 15 oz
26178	 EA	 GEN_MASCARA_MEGA PROTEIN
26323	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Retractable Dark Brown
26325	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Retractable Black
26358	 BX	 Preference 22 ct. Super Maxi Pad
826349	 EA	 Miconazole 1.59 oz. (General Monistat)
80000486	 EA	 Massengill 6 oz. Xtra Cleansing Vinegar & Water Twin Pack
80000503	 EA	 Cover Girl Brown Mascara Lash Blast Clump Crusher
80001341	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Liquid Black
80001342	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Liquid Dark Brown

Woodland Correctional Facility 		
Items Not Permitted for Acute & RTS

	 	80	 EA	 Creamy Peanut Butter
81	 EA	 Chunky Peanut Butter
416	 BX	 Tea Bags
3701 EA Cappuccino
7525	 EA	 Keefe Kitchen Brown Rice
9868	 EA	 Salt Shaker
9881	 EA	 Pepper Shaker
20200	 EA	 Sulfur 8 Conditioner
20204	 EA	 Sulfur 8 Shampoo
20224	 CS	 Bic Blue Crystal Pen
20225	 CS	 Bic Black Crystal Pen
20281	 EA	 Mirror
20286	 EA	 Comb
20293	 EA	 Nail Clipper
20362	 PK	 Black Braided Plastic
20377	 EA	 Pomade
20474	 EA	 Shower Cap
20490	 EA	 Coffee Cup
20501	 EA	 Sewing Kit
20548	 EA	
20592	 EA	
20641	 EA	
20646	 EA	
20713	 EA	
21067	 EA	
21131	 EA	
21132	 EA	
21226	 EA	
21336	 EA	
21337	 EA	
21452	 EA	
21762	 EA	
21822	 EA	
21899	 BX	
21953	 EA	
22017	 EA	
22019	 EA	
22359	 EA	
24228	 EA	
24322	 EA	
24330	 BX	
24409	 EA	
24494	 EA	
24550	 EA	
24573	 EA	
24725	 EA	
24936	 EA	
24939	 EA	
24943	 EA	
26178	 EA	
26323	 EA	
26325	 EA	
26358	 BX	
72149	 EA	
826349	 EA	
80000486	 EA	
80000503	 EA	

80001341	 EA	
80001342	 EA	
5020801001	 EA	
5079501099	 EA	
5082901099	 EA	

Black Wave Cap
Spork
Lady Invisible Dry 1.4 oz. Anti-Perspirant Shower Fresh 
Skin Cream
Eye Drops
Panty Liner (22 count) Box
AA Batteries
AAA Batteries
Stretch Cap
Vitamin w/ Iron
Vitamin w/o Iron
Afro Comb
Chest Rub
Toothbrush Cap
Playtex Gentle Glide Tampons (20 pk.)
Cotton Swabs
Cover Girl Smoothers Concealer Light
Cover Girl Smoothers Concealer Medium
Midol Max Strength 16ct 
Vitamin E
Document File
Preference Super Tampon 40ct
Majic Shave Cream
Wet N Wild Silk Finish Breeze Lipstick
Eyeliner Pencil
Pencils
Muscle Balm
Elementz Thickening Shampoo Aloe/Ginseng
Elementz Hydrating Cond. Almond/Shea
Elements Body Wash Sea Minerals 15 oz
Gen mascara mega protein
Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Retractable Dark Brown
Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Retractable Black
Preference 22 ct. Super Maxi Pad
Ear Plugs
Miconazole 1.59 oz. (General Monistat)
Massengill 6 oz. Xtra Cleansing Vinegar & Water Twin Pack 
Cover Girl Brown Mascara Lash Blast Clump Crusher
Cooks Spork
Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Liquid Black
Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Liquid Dark Brown
Headband
Mono to Stereo Adapter
Headphone Cord

Brooks/West Shoreline Correctional Facility 		
Items Not Permitted for All Housing Units		
20355	 EA	 Goody Plastic Side Combs - 2 pk.
20641	 EA	 Lady Invisible Dry 1.4 oz. Anti-Perspirant Shower Fresh
21046	 EA	 Secret 1.7 oz. Wide Solid Powder Fresh
21067	 EA	 Panty Liner (22 count) Box
21543	 EA	 Heritage 8 oz. Alcohol Free Hair Spray
21899	 BX	 Playtex Gentle Glide Tampons (20 pk.)
22017	 EA	 Cover Girl Smoothers Concealer Light
22019	 EA	 Cover Girl Smoothers Concealer Medium
22359	 EA	 Midol Max Strength 16ct 
24180	 EA	 La Pointe Spa Collection - Exotic Mango Blend
24330	 BX	 Preference Super Tampon 40ct
24409	 EA	 Majic Shave Cream
24494	 EA	 Wet N Wild Silk Finish Breeze Lipstick
24550	 EA	 Eyeliner Pencil
24943	 EA	 Elementz Body Wash Sea Minerals 15 oz
26178	 EA	 GEN_MASCARA_MEGA PROTEIN
26323	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Retractable Dark Brown
26325	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Retractable Black
26358	 BX	 Preference 22 ct. Super Maxi Pad
826349	 EA	 Miconazole 1.59 oz. (General Monistat)
80000486	 EA	 Massengill 6 oz. Xtra Cleansing Vinegar & Water Twin Pack
80000503	 EA	 Cover Girl Brown Mascara Lash Blast Clump Crusher
80001341	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Liquid Black
80001342	 EA	 Wet N Wild Eyeliner Mega Liquid Dark Brown		
Women’s Huron Valley Correctional Facility		
Items Not Permitted for Level 9-A, 9-B & 9-C	
20293	 EA	 BLSTR CRD NAIL CLPR 24/CS NO FILE 
20474	 EA	 Shower Cap
20501	 EA	 WO/SCISSORS SEWING KIT 
20646	 EA	 Heritage Greaseless Skin Cream
29072	 EA	 Greeting Cards
Women's Huron Valley Correctional Facility		
Items Not Permitted for Level C-A
20293	 EA	 BLSTR CRD NAIL CLPR 24/CS NO FILE 
20474	 EA	 Shower Cap
20501	 EA	 WO/SCISSORS SEWING KIT 
20646	 EA	 Heritage Greaseless Skin Cream
24409	 EA	 Majic Shave Cream
29072	 EA	 Greeting Cards

80000969 EA 




